
Winter Sprint - Western Park Sat 30/07/2011 7:16 p.m.

Split time results Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Course 1  (34)  3.0 km   19 C

 1(132)  2(133)  3(134)  4(135)  5(136)  6(137)  7(139)  8(124)  9(125)  10(126)  11(128)  12(129)  13(102)  14(105)

 15(107)  16(121)  17(122)  18(123)  19(130)  F

 1  56  Matt Ogden  18:38  0:39  1:28  2:05  3:38  4:26  5:30  6:27  6:54  7:21  8:10  8:53  9:25  10:35  12:18

 NWOC  0:39  0:49  0:37  1:33  0:48  1:04  0:57  0:27  0:27  0:49  0:43  0:32  1:10  1:43

 12:36  12:58  14:23  15:43  17:01  18:38

 0:18  0:22  1:25  1:20  1:18  1:37

 2  41  Jourdan Harvey  20:32  0:49  1:37  2:15  4:47  5:34  6:38  7:35  8:03  8:43  9:39  10:19  10:46  12:00  14:10

 CMOC  0:49  0:48  0:38  2:32  0:47  1:04  0:57  0:28  0:40  0:56  0:40  0:27  1:14  2:10

 14:26  14:49  16:03  17:28  18:57  20:32

 0:16  0:23  1:14  1:25  1:29  1:35

 3  29  Laura Robertson  23:27  0:54  1:49  2:35  4:38  5:32  6:40  8:19  8:50  9:38  10:29  11:21  11:59  13:29  15:42

 NWOC  0:54  0:55  0:46  2:03  0:54  1:08  1:39  0:31  0:48  0:51  0:52  0:38  1:30  2:13

 16:01  16:30  18:09  19:46  21:31  23:27

 0:19  0:29  1:39  1:37  1:45  1:56

 4  54  Lizzie Orchard  24:21  1:08  2:11  2:54  4:56  5:47  7:17  8:42  9:21  10:14  11:09  12:04  12:44  14:02  16:36

 AOC  1:08  1:03  0:43  2:02  0:51  1:30  1:25  0:39  0:53  0:55  0:55  0:40  1:18  2:34

 17:08  17:37  19:13  21:16  22:49  24:21

 0:32  0:29  1:36  2:03  1:33  1:32

 5  34  Arie Mconie  25:46  0:52  1:58  2:37  5:19  6:08  7:45  9:05  9:39  10:16  11:37  12:32  13:20  14:38  17:57

 NWOC  0:52  1:06  0:39  2:42  0:49  1:37  1:20  0:34  0:37  1:21  0:55  0:48  1:18  3:19

 18:23  18:58  20:44  22:22  24:08  25:46

 0:26  0:35  1:46  1:38  1:46  1:38

 6  2  Steve Oram  26:11  0:54  2:58  3:50  6:06  7:05  8:17  9:33  10:07  10:46  11:43  12:35  13:20  14:54  17:13

 AOC  0:54  2:04  0:52  2:16  0:59  1:12  1:16  0:34  0:39  0:57  0:52  0:45  1:34  2:19

 17:43  18:18  20:07  22:12  24:20  26:11

 0:30  0:35  1:49  2:05  2:08  1:51

 7  44  Matthew Ng-Wai Shing 26:12  1:04  2:42  3:33  5:30  6:33  7:55  9:16  10:12  10:58  12:47  13:45  14:32  15:49  18:09

 NWOC  1:04  1:38  0:51  1:57  1:03  1:22  1:21  0:56  0:46  1:49  0:58  0:47  1:17  2:20

 18:34  19:13  20:53  22:30  24:36  26:12

 0:25  0:39  1:40  1:37  2:06  1:36

 8  52  Keith Laurie  27:11  1:00  2:55  3:35  5:57  6:55  8:43  10:23  10:58  11:34  12:31  13:41  14:21  16:00  18:35

 NWOC  1:00  1:55  0:40  2:22  0:58  1:48  1:40  0:35  0:36  0:57  1:10  0:40  1:39  2:35

 19:27  21:00  22:35  24:05  25:40  27:11

 0:52  1:33  1:35  1:30  1:35  1:31

 9  12  Allan Janes  27:36  0:58  2:32  3:31  7:02  8:00  9:37  10:50  11:24  12:05  13:18  14:09  14:49  16:42  19:15

 NWOC  0:58  1:34  0:59  3:31  0:58  1:37  1:13  0:34  0:41  1:13  0:51  0:40  1:53  2:33

 19:37  20:10  21:53  23:56  25:46  27:36

 0:22  0:33  1:43  2:03  1:50  1:50

 10  51  Owen Means  29:16  1:03  2:40  3:28  6:45  7:56  9:16  10:51  11:30  12:15  13:18  14:19  15:14  16:58  19:52

 NWOC  1:03  1:37  0:48  3:17  1:11  1:20  1:35  0:39  0:45  1:03  1:01  0:55  1:44  2:54

 20:17  20:54  22:58  25:19  27:23  29:16

 0:25  0:37  2:04  2:21  2:04  1:53

 11  3  Jonty Oram  30:18  0:59  2:13  3:23  5:57  7:06  9:08  10:38  11:14  12:18  13:28  14:24  15:07  17:09  20:23

 AOC  0:59  1:14  1:10  2:34  1:09  2:02  1:30  0:36  1:04  1:10  0:56  0:43  2:02  3:14

 20:52  21:40  23:34  26:06  28:15  30:18

 0:29  0:48  1:54  2:32  2:09  2:03

 12  42  Kingsley Ng-Wai Shing 30:54  1:05  2:28  3:36  5:59  7:03  8:33  12:08  13:09  13:53  15:17  16:15  17:05  18:43  21:30

 NWOC  1:05  1:23  1:08  2:23  1:04  1:30  3:35  1:01  0:44  1:24  0:58  0:50  1:38  2:47

 21:58  22:45  24:54  26:49  28:53  30:54

 0:28  0:47  2:09  1:55  2:04  2:01

 13  30  Sarah Anderson  33:04  1:11  2:52  4:04  7:46  9:02  11:09  13:03  13:41  14:54  16:01  17:10  18:09  20:05  22:57

 NWOC  1:11  1:41  1:12  3:42  1:16  2:07  1:54  0:38  1:13  1:07  1:09  0:59  1:56  2:52

 23:26  23:56  25:58  28:14  30:32  33:04

 0:29  0:30  2:02  2:16  2:18  2:32

 14  60  Roger Woodroofe  37:03  1:18  3:19  4:19  7:04  8:34  10:05  12:49  13:54  15:15  16:39  18:02  19:00  21:11  24:54

 AOC  1:18  2:01  1:00  2:45  1:30  1:31  2:44  1:05  1:21  1:24  1:23  0:58  2:11  3:43

 26:14  27:19  29:26  31:33  34:37  37:03  12:28

 1:20  1:05  2:07  2:07  3:04  2:26  *121

 15  37  Peter Ware  38:33  1:28  3:26  4:34  9:21  10:49  12:47  15:02  15:52  17:03  18:16  20:02  21:15  23:36  27:02

 AOC  1:28  1:58  1:08  4:47  1:28  1:58  2:15  0:50  1:11  1:13  1:46  1:13  2:21  3:26

 27:37  28:22  30:29  33:27  36:04  38:33

 0:35  0:45  2:07  2:58  2:37  2:29

 16  10  Louise Porteous  39:51  3:06  4:32  5:48  10:43  11:58  13:38  15:53  16:53  17:42  19:09  20:49  21:47  23:44  27:25

 NWOC  3:06  1:26  1:16  4:55  1:15  1:40  2:15  1:00  0:49  1:27  1:40  0:58  1:57  3:41

 27:56  28:45  31:31  34:03  37:15  39:51  26:34

 0:31  0:49  2:46  2:32  3:12  2:36  *107

 17  43  Merryn Ng-Wai Shing  40:23  1:34  4:21  5:26  8:36  9:57  12:56  14:52  15:44  16:39  18:06  19:15  21:26  23:22  27:20

 NWOC  1:34  2:47  1:05  3:10  1:21  2:59  1:56  0:52  0:55  1:27  1:09  2:11  1:56  3:58

 27:57  28:54  31:29  34:54  37:36  40:23

 0:37  0:57  2:35  3:25  2:42  2:47

 18  11  Simon Rouse  41:35  8:28  11:26  12:18  14:46  15:33  17:43  19:10  20:52  22:01  24:38  25:46  26:43  27:50  31:59

 NWOC  8:28  2:58  0:52  2:28  0:47  2:10  1:27  1:42  1:09  2:37  1:08  0:57  1:07  4:09

 32:19  33:19  35:30  37:16  39:20  41:35

 0:20  1:00  2:11  1:46  2:04  2:15

 19  8  Stuart Gray  45:15  1:26  2:57  4:22  8:03  9:14  11:41  17:13  18:10  18:57  21:23  22:34  23:41  25:42  30:16

 NWOC  1:26  1:31  1:25  3:41  1:11  2:27  5:32  0:57  0:47  2:26  1:11  1:07  2:01  4:34

 31:13  32:06  35:44  38:04  40:42  45:15

 0:57  0:53  3:38  2:20  2:38  4:33

 20  24  Natalie Seay  47:24  1:43  2:54  7:53  14:09  15:22  17:39  20:03  24:18  25:23  27:39  29:06  30:11  31:56  34:59

 NWOC  1:43  1:11  4:59  6:16  1:13  2:17  2:24  4:15  1:05  2:16  1:27  1:05  1:45  3:03

 35:41  37:23  39:39  42:02  44:56  47:24  4:08

 0:42  1:42  2:16  2:23  2:54  2:28  *148

 21  22  Sabeth Kosch  48:46  1:19  6:04  12:55  16:25  18:07  20:29  22:39  23:35  24:30  26:05  27:23  28:37  31:24  35:22

 AOC  1:19  4:45  6:51  3:30  1:42  2:22  2:10  0:56  0:55  1:35  1:18  1:14  2:47  3:58

 36:05  37:13  39:57  43:12  46:13  48:46

 0:43  1:08  2:44  3:15  3:01  2:33
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Split time results Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Course 1  (34)  3.0 km   19 C  (cont.)

 1(132)  2(133)  3(134)  4(135)  5(136)  6(137)  7(139)  8(124)  9(125)  10(126)  11(128)  12(129)  13(102)  14(105)

 15(107)  16(121)  17(122)  18(123)  19(130)  F

 22  45  Anna Parsons  49:12  1:15  5:01  7:03  10:47  13:16  16:28  18:39  20:06  21:04  22:42  23:46  24:49  28:10  35:02

 AOC  1:15  3:46  2:02  3:44  2:29  3:12  2:11  1:27  0:58  1:38  1:04  1:03  3:21  6:52

 35:27  36:35  39:38  44:01  46:52  49:12  33:23  46:54

 0:25  1:08  3:03  4:23  2:51  2:20  *107  *130

 23  46  Maddi Crutch  49:24  1:17  5:01  7:07  11:03  13:20  16:28  18:38  20:05  21:07  22:41  23:57  25:11  28:15  35:01

 AOC  1:17  3:44  2:06  3:56  2:17  3:08  2:10  1:27  1:02  1:34  1:16  1:14  3:04  6:46

 35:30  36:38  39:40  44:00  46:54  49:24  46:56

 0:29  1:08  3:02  4:20  2:54  2:30  *130

 24  50  Elizabeth Parsons  54:11  5:32  6:41  7:53  13:38  15:17  17:17  20:04  22:34  23:49  25:50  28:28  29:55  32:12  36:36

 AOC  5:32  1:09  1:12  5:45  1:39  2:00  2:47  2:30  1:15  2:01  2:38  1:27  2:17  4:24

 37:27  39:04  41:48  45:10  51:19  54:11

 0:51  1:37  2:44  3:22  6:09  2:52

 25  7  Tom Appleyard  1:04:10  2:11  7:13  10:09  14:15  15:52  20:11  23:05  24:11  25:37  27:48  29:48  31:22  34:38  41:59

 AOC  2:11  5:02  2:56  4:06  1:37  4:19  2:54  1:06  1:26  2:11  2:00  1:34  3:16  7:21

 42:55  46:20  50:31  54:54  59:44  1:04:10

 0:56  3:25  4:11  4:23  4:50  4:26

 4  Anne Owens  mp  1:12  -----  -----  6:22  7:40  9:14  10:33  11:25  12:25  13:42  14:42  15:35  17:28  20:54

 AOC  1:12  5:10  1:18  1:34  1:19  0:52  1:00  1:17  1:00  0:53  1:53  3:26

 21:21  22:02  24:06  26:38  28:55  31:09  2:27  3:17

 0:27  0:41  2:04  2:32  2:17  2:14  *112  *148

 5  Team Shocker  mp  4:37  6:14  -----  10:03  11:00  12:32  13:57  15:10  18:48  20:57  22:25  23:22  24:33  26:51

 AOC  4:37  1:37  3:49  0:57  1:32  1:25  1:13  3:38  2:09  1:28  0:57  1:11  2:18

 27:44  28:51  30:47  33:14  35:14  36:52  6:51

 0:53  1:07  1:56  2:27  2:00  1:38  *148

 9  Ewart MacLucas  mp  1:29  3:32  4:29  8:04  9:03  10:17  11:28  12:11  12:49  14:05  14:55  15:39  17:15  19:55

 AOC  1:29  2:03  0:57  3:35  0:59  1:14  1:11  0:43  0:38  1:16  0:50  0:44  1:36  2:40

 20:15  -----  22:11  23:45  25:33  27:17  4:16

 0:20  1:56  1:34  1:48  1:44  *148

 25  Alex Barker  mp  3:11  6:55  9:25  14:27  16:23  19:11  22:40  24:23  25:55  28:59  32:16  34:11  37:21  43:23

 3:11  3:44  2:30  5:02  1:56  2:48  3:29  1:43  1:32  3:04  3:17  1:55  3:10  6:02

 44:43  46:06  51:22  -----  -----  53:18

 1:20  1:23  5:16  1:56

 26  Jamie More  mp  3:30  7:09  9:32  14:52  16:44  19:28  22:46  24:28  26:03  29:02  32:20  34:18  37:18  43:42

 3:30  3:39  2:23  5:20  1:52  2:44  3:18  1:42  1:35  2:59  3:18  1:58  3:00  6:24

 44:42  46:21  51:32  -----  -----  53:18

 1:00  1:39  5:11  1:46

 27  Pink Leyland  mp  2:01  3:39  -----  8:36  9:58  12:52  14:52  16:03  16:57  18:37  20:17  21:21  23:31  28:36

 2:01  1:38  4:57  1:22  2:54  2:00  1:11  0:54  1:40  1:40  1:04  2:10  5:05

 29:19  30:29  33:57  36:43  39:25  42:12  4:44

 0:43  1:10  3:28  2:46  2:42  2:47  *148

 39  Laura Caulton  mp  3:54  5:55  31:39  55:09  -----  -----  1:01:59  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 AOC  3:54  2:01  25:44  23:30  6:50

 -----  1:03:44  -----  -----  -----  6:41  6:54  10:38  12:53  14:06  18:45  26:53

 1:45  *148  *148  *128  *120  *123  *102  *137

 29:54  32:36  44:03  48:03  49:16  51:41  52:42  1:00:03  1:00:52

 *121  *107  *148  *126  *122  *128  *129  *134  *149

 55  Neil Martin  mp  1:10  2:21  3:07  5:52  6:44  7:59  9:09  9:44  10:39  11:36  12:33  13:09  14:30  -----

 NWOC  1:10  1:11  0:46  2:45  0:52  1:15  1:10  0:35  0:55  0:57  0:57  0:36  1:21

 16:43  17:14  18:32  20:30  22:37  24:19

 2:13  0:31  1:18  1:58  2:07  1:42

 nc  36  Imogene Scott  mp  0:45  1:54  -----  4:12  5:03  6:12  7:23  7:52  8:24  9:13  9:59  10:36  12:02  14:37

 NWOC  0:45  1:09  2:18  0:51  1:09  1:11  0:29  0:32  0:49  0:46  0:37  1:26  2:35

 14:57  15:26  17:03  18:44  20:25  22:15  2:29

 0:20  0:29  1:37  1:41  1:41  1:50  *148

 Course 2  (10)  2.4 km   19 C

 1(122)  2(120)  3(129)  4(124)  5(125)  6(113)  7(112)  8(128)  9(114)  10(136)  11(137)  12(139)  13(121)  14(105)

 15(134)  16(135)  17(130)  18(126)  19(132)  F

 1  62  Ewart MacLucas  20:25  0:47  2:07  2:37  4:00  4:41  5:19  5:49  6:58  9:12  9:47  11:04  12:16  12:40  13:15

 AOC  0:47  1:20  0:30  1:23  0:41  0:38  0:30  1:09  2:14  0:35  1:17  1:12  0:24  0:35

 13:46  15:55  17:17  19:01  19:41  20:25

 0:31  2:09  1:22  1:44  0:40  0:44

 2  28  Jula McMillan  25:36  0:41  1:57  2:36  3:47  4:25  5:06  6:29  7:44  10:28  10:57  12:49  16:30  16:45  17:35

 0:41  1:16  0:39  1:11  0:38  0:41  1:23  1:15  2:44  0:29  1:52  3:41  0:15  0:50

 18:02  20:34  22:12  23:55  24:42  25:36

 0:27  2:32  1:38  1:43  0:47  0:54

 3  53  Annette Orchard  27:53  0:44  3:08  3:45  5:49  6:45  7:29  8:21  10:12  12:59  13:42  15:27  17:04  17:20  17:57

 AOC  0:44  2:24  0:37  2:04  0:56  0:44  0:52  1:51  2:47  0:43  1:45  1:37  0:16  0:37

 18:29  21:27  23:47  25:53  26:54  27:53

 0:32  2:58  2:20  2:06  1:01  0:59

 4  38  Norm Jager  28:54  0:36  2:17  2:51  4:31  5:29  6:13  7:02  8:34  11:30  12:14  14:57  16:33  16:52  17:21

 AOC  0:36  1:41  0:34  1:40  0:58  0:44  0:49  1:32  2:56  0:44  2:43  1:36  0:19  0:29

 17:49  22:21  24:03  27:00  27:59  28:54

 0:28  4:32  1:42  2:57  0:59  0:55

 5  32  Kate Smirnova  29:19  0:50  2:11  2:48  5:48  6:41  7:26  8:16  10:52  13:46  14:37  16:06  18:10  18:27  19:11

 NWOC  0:50  1:21  0:37  3:00  0:53  0:45  0:50  2:36  2:54  0:51  1:29  2:04  0:17  0:44

 19:38  22:58  25:04  27:26  28:30  29:19

 0:27  3:20  2:06  2:22  1:04  0:49

 6  59  David Scott  39:56  1:28  3:47  4:41  8:53  9:50  10:54  11:49  14:07  17:11  18:08  21:09  23:51  24:14  25:10

 AOC  1:28  2:19  0:54  4:12  0:57  1:04  0:55  2:18  3:04  0:57  3:01  2:42  0:23  0:56

 26:07  30:10  32:33  37:09  38:36  39:56

 0:57  4:03  2:23  4:36  1:27  1:20
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Course 2  (10)  2.4 km   19 C  (cont.)

 1(122)  2(120)  3(129)  4(124)  5(125)  6(113)  7(112)  8(128)  9(114)  10(136)  11(137)  12(139)  13(121)  14(105)

 15(134)  16(135)  17(130)  18(126)  19(132)  F

 7  31  Irene Smirnova  50:52  1:35  4:40  5:46  11:06  12:42  14:20  16:23  19:02  23:27  24:34  27:23  30:26  30:53  32:01

 NWOC  1:35  3:05  1:06  5:20  1:36  1:38  2:03  2:39  4:25  1:07  2:49  3:03  0:27  1:08

 32:52  37:31  42:30  47:17  49:00  50:52  13:52

 0:51  4:39  4:59  4:47  1:43  1:52  *134

 8  35  Liz Pascal and Ross  56:10  1:42  4:47  5:46  9:23  11:17  12:51  14:06  18:39  24:03  25:26  28:56  31:41  33:23  34:33

 NWOC  1:42  3:05  0:59  3:37  1:54  1:34  1:15  4:33  5:24  1:23  3:30  2:45  1:42  1:10

 35:35  44:09  47:51  52:23  54:20  56:10

 1:02  8:34  3:42  4:32  1:57  1:50

 49  Anna Gray  mp  0:46  2:33  3:06  5:26  6:07  6:49  7:33  9:21  12:12  12:50  15:10  16:52  17:06  17:37

 AOC  0:46  1:47  0:33  2:20  0:41  0:42  0:44  1:48  2:51  0:38  2:20  1:42  0:14  0:31

 18:05  20:49  -----  -----  -----

 0:28  2:44

 nc  61  Imogene Scott  18:58  0:38  1:53  2:20  3:24  4:01  4:35  5:12  6:21  8:30  9:00  10:07  11:29  11:41  12:05

 AOC  0:38  1:15  0:27  1:04  0:37  0:34  0:37  1:09  2:09  0:30  1:07  1:22  0:12  0:24

 12:30  14:29  16:01  17:27  18:15  18:58

 0:25  1:59  1:32  1:26  0:48  0:43

 Course 3  (8)  1.7 km   15 C

 1(123)  2(114)  3(102)  4(137)  5(130)  6(129)  7(139)  8(107)  9(105)  10(134)  11(125)  12(124)  13(126)  14(128)

 15(122)  F

 1  33  Alina Smirnova  33:54  4:07  5:58  7:41  9:35  10:58  13:57  19:13  21:03  22:05  22:58  24:19  26:03  28:15  31:42

 NWOC  4:07  1:51  1:43  1:54  1:23  2:59  5:16  1:50  1:02  0:53  1:21  1:44  2:12  3:27

 32:52  33:54

 1:10  1:02

 2  47  Lucy Parsons  38:02  2:48  4:50  6:06  9:07  11:02  13:34  21:04  23:04  25:12  25:44  29:17  30:39  32:32  35:47

 AOC  2:48  2:02  1:16  3:01  1:55  2:32  7:30  2:00  2:08  0:32  3:33  1:22  1:53  3:15

 37:09  38:02

 1:22  0:53

 3  40  Rosie Kim  38:10  3:13  4:58  6:13  9:23  10:57  13:39  21:24  23:10  25:21  25:50  29:21  30:42  32:40  35:53

 AOC  3:13  1:45  1:15  3:10  1:34  2:42  7:45  1:46  2:11  0:29  3:31  1:21  1:58  3:13

 37:12  38:10

 1:19  0:58

 3  48  Sophia Reay  38:10  3:09  4:48  6:09  9:17  11:09  13:41  21:19  23:16  25:25  25:52  29:21  30:44  32:46  35:54

 AOC  3:09  1:39  1:21  3:08  1:52  2:32  7:38  1:57  2:09  0:27  3:29  1:23  2:02  3:08

 37:11  38:10

 1:17  0:59

 5  58  Elise Nicholson  51:50  5:41  8:06  10:22  15:30  17:19  20:33  26:31  28:42  31:56  33:07  34:52  41:06  -----  -----

 NWOC  5:41  2:25  2:16  5:08  1:49  3:14  5:58  2:11  3:14  1:11  1:45  6:14

 -----  51:50

 10:44

 6  57  Bentley Nicholson  51:53  5:27  7:57  10:15  15:24  17:07  20:14  26:30  28:38  31:43  33:02  34:50  41:07  -----  -----

 NWOC  5:27  2:30  2:18  5:09  1:43  3:07  6:16  2:08  3:05  1:19  1:48  6:17

 -----  51:53

 10:46

 7  23  Marie Hogan  53:32  6:35  9:03  11:14  15:08  18:24  24:10  32:17  34:49  37:08  38:37  41:03  42:55  45:35  48:45

 NWOC  6:35  2:28  2:11  3:54  3:16  5:46  8:07  2:32  2:19  1:29  2:26  1:52  2:40  3:10

 50:46  53:32

 2:01  2:46

 nc  63  Imogene Scott  mp  1:59  2:55  3:36  4:34  5:12  5:53  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 AOC  1:59  0:56  0:41  0:58  0:38  0:41

 -----


